
Saturday September 10 Saturday October 1 thru Saturday October 8
Flag 9AM Bengals vs Cowboys
Tackle 1030AM Cardinals vs Knights
Tackle Noon Commanders vs Black Bears Tuesday October 11

Flag 6PM Bengals vs Cowboys
Tuesday September 13
Flag 630PM 49ers vs Bengals Thursday October 13

Tackle 6PM Knights vs Black Bears
Thursday September 15
Tackle 630PM Cardinals vs Commanders Saturday October 15

Flag 9AM 49ers vs Bengals
Saturday September 17 Tackle 1030AM Knights vs Commanders
Flag 9AM Cowboys vs 49ers Tackle Noon Cardinals vs Black Bears
Tackle 1030AM Knights vs Commanders
Tackle Noon Cardinals vs Black Bears Monday October 17

Flag 6PM Cowboys vs 49ers
Tuesday September 20

Flag 630PM Bengals vs Cowboys

Thursday September 22 Tuesday October 18
Tackle 630PM Knights vs Black Bears Tackle 6PM Reg Season #1 vs Reg Season #4

Saturday September 24 Thursday October 20
Flag 9AM 49ers vs Bengals Tackle 6PM Reg Season #2 vs Reg Season #3
Tackle 1030AM Cardinals vs Knights
Tackle Noon Commanders vs Black Bears Friday October 21

Flag 6pm Reg Season #2 vs Reg Season #3
Tuesday September 27
Flag 630PM Cowboys vs 49ers Saturday October 22

Flag 10AM
Thursday September 29 Tackle 1130AM
Tackle 630PM Cardinals vs Commanders Tackle 1PM

Coaches

Tackle
Cardinals - Kevin Bastin
Knights - Michael Durbin
Commanders - Bob Smith
Black Bears - Brad Young

Flag
Bengals - Trace Bishop
Cowboys - Julian Cunningham
49ers - 

Consolation Game
Championship Game

NO GAMES - Fall Break

Lancaster Parks & Rec Flag & Tackle Football Schedule
2022

Playoffs!!!

Championship Game


